Pushpender Yadav(Project 
Director),department of Humanities & Social Sciences,MANIT-Bhopal-462003,for a period of 
twelve months(one year). 

The details of the positions are given below: 

Research Associate: 01(one) for the period of one year, Rs.16000/-(sixteen thousand consolidated) 
per month. 

Research Assistant: 01(one) for the period of four months, Rs.13000/-(thirteen thousand 
consolidated) per month. 

Qualification: Candidates should have qualified the post graduation in any of the following 
disciplines: Public Administration/Economics/Rural Development/Sociology/Population 
studies/Management and other related social science discipline with minimum 55% marks in post